
Bank Charges 
Affiliation Fee For university 
Books Purchase 

Expenditure 

Building Repair and Maintenance 

Electricity Charges Paid 
General Insurance 

News Paper and periodicals 
Printing & Stationery 

Refreshment Expenses 
Exam Fee paid to University 
Adm Fee paid to University 
Salary to Teachers 

Scholarship Amount Paid to Student 

Income and expenditure 2021-2022 

Travelling Expenses 

Total 

SRI RANGA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
HEMAVTHI NAGAR. HASSAN -573201 

Software and website Maintenance Charges 

Amount 

9.744.28 
2,11,005.00 

78,750.00 
1,08,542.80 

1,16,320.00 B.Ed Adm Student Fee Received 
Scholarship Amount Received 

1,00,292.00 

4,600.00 

25,920.00 

5,570.0O 

1,45.800.00 

5,65,200.00 

39,25,000.00 
1,88,375.00 

3,000.00 

Cash in hand 

38,804.00 

Income 

B.Ed Adm Fee from Govt 

55,26,923..08| Total 

AANABHA 
MNo. 
208986 
HASSAN 

Kored Ac 

Amount 

3,16,318.08 

1,69,535.00 

45,55,000.00 
4,88,070.00 

55,26,923..08 


