## SRI RANGA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

HEMAVTHI NAGAR, HASSAN -573201

## Income and expenditure 2021-2022

Г и			
Expenditure	Amount	Income	Amount
Bank Charges			
	9,744.28	Cash in hand	3,16,318.08
Affiliation Fee For university	2,11,005.00	B.Ed Adm Fee from Govt	1,69,535.00
Books Purchase	1,16,320.00	B.Ed Adm Student Fee Received	45,55,000.00
Building Repair and Maintenance	78,750.00	Scholarship Amount Received	4,86,070.00
Electricity Charges Paid	1,08,542.80		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
General Insurance	1,00,292.00		
News Paper and periodicals	4,600.00		
Printing & Stationery	25,920.00		
Refreshment Expenses	5,570.00		
Exam Fee paid to University	1,45.800.00		
Adm Fee paid to University	5,65,200.00		
Salary to Teachers	39,25,000.00		
Scholarship Amount Paid to Student	1,88,375.00		
Software and website Maintenance Charges	3,000.00		
Travelling Expenses	38,804.00		
Total	55,26,92308	Total	55,26,92308
			22,20,02000

